You

] What the world thinks
YouGov / Sunday Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1967 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd May 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con|Lab| " [ukip|con|vLab | M | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London | ReStOF | Midiands /1o [ scottana | N9/
Dem Dem South Wales Wales

Weighted Sample| 1967 |559|553| 132 | 223 | 583]469] 395 | 954 | 1013 | 234 | 498 | 673 |563[ 1121 | 846 252 639 421 484 171 1796

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think it is or is not acceptable for men to
wolf whistle at a woman?
Acceptable 35 39 30 32 52|45 32 30| 33 36 21 29 34 46| 30 41 25 36 39 36 27 35
Not acceptable 49 47 53 60 30|41 51 58| 50 49 61 56 48 40| 55 42 60 48 46 46 55 49
Don'tknow 16 14 17 8 18 | 14 18 12| 17 15 18 15 18 14| 15 17 15 16 15 18 18 16
Do you think it is or is not acceptable for women to
wolf whistle at a man?
Acceptable 36 40 29 33 52|44 33 31| 36 36 21 30 38 45| 31 43 25 37 41 38 28 36
Not acceptable 49 48 53 59 32|42 49 56| 47 50 61 55 45 42| 55 41 58 49 44 45 53 48
Don'tknow 16 13 17 8 16 | 14 17 13| 17 15 18 16 17 13| 15 17 17 14 14 17 19 15
Have you personally ever wolf whistled at someone
of the opposite sex?
Yes, | have 17 17 18 13 22|19 17 14| 21 13 10 17 17 19| 14 20 13 16 17 19 19 17
No, | have not 75 75 74 84 69 | 72 75 80| 70 80 82 76 74 73| 78 71 78 7 75 72 73 75
Can't remember 8 8 8 3 9 9 7 6 9 7 9 6 9 8 7 9 9 7 8 9 8 8
Generally speaking, would you regard wolf
whistling as...
Inappropriate but not offensive 38 44 36 45 29 |42 34 41| 40 37 45 40 37 36| 43 33 40 43 38 32 39 38
A compliment 35 38 33 29 52|42 36 32| 34 36 16 27 40 46| 29 44 25 35 38 40 33 36
Offensive 9 7 10 11 6 6 10 11 8 10 11 12 8 7 9 9 13 7 7 10 12 9
Sexual harassment 9 4 13 10 7 4 11 11 8 9 17 10 8 4 11 6 14 7 8 9 7 9
None of these 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 4
Don't know 4 2 4 2 2 3 4 2 5 3 6 7 3 2 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4
And if someone wolf whistled at you would you
regard it as...
A compliment 45 50 41 32 61 |51 45 40| 48 41 27 38 49 52| 39 52 35 43 48 49 40 45
Inappropriate but not offensive 28 30 27 40 19|29 23 32| 24 32 32 30 26 26| 30 25 28 33 26 21 31 28
Offensive 9 7 11 11 6 6 11 12 8 11 15 11 9 7 11 8 15 8 6 10 12 9
Sexual harassment 5 2 8 6 5 3 7 5 4 7 12 6 5 3 6 4 12 4 4 5 4 6
None of these 7 7 8 8 6 8 7 7 10 5 5 8 6 10 8 6 5 6 10 8 7 7
Don'tknow 5 4 5 2 3 3 6 3 6 5 10 6 5 3 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 5
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What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd May 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con|Lab| "™ [ukip|con|Lab | M | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE [ London | ReStOF | Midiands /1o [ scotiana | ENY/
Dem Dem South Wales Wales

Weighted Sample| 1967 |559|553] 132 | 223 |583|469] 395 | 954 | 1013 | 234 | 498 | 673 |563] 1121 | 846 | 252 639 421 484 171 1796

% % % % N %N % N % %N N N %N N N %N % % % % % %
If someone repeatedly wolf whistled at people who
found it offensive, do you think it would or would
not be appropriate for the police to take action
against them?
Would be appropriate for the police to intervene and oo | o5 55 34 19 |20 30 34| 31 27 |40 33 20 20| 33 24| 3 a1 27 24 34 29
take action if it was becoming a regular problem
Would not be appropriate for the police to intervene - it
might be an annoyance but it should not be a police 60 67 56 57 74|71 59 57| 58 62 43 52 61 73| 58 63 55 61 61 62 56 60
issue
Not sure 11 8 12 9 7 7 11 9 11 11 17 14 9 7 9 13 10 9 12 14 10 11
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